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Championnat demi-fond jeunes 2023 NPC

RENAUD MAXIME
GERVOIS Tanguy
DANGREMONT DANIEL
TITREN Charly

DE SOUSA José
BOSSUS Laurent
GAMBART DANIEL
THULLIER Michel
QUIGNON P. & Fils
LEENKNECHTP & F
GANTIER SIMON
SPRINT TEAM S&D
BAILLEUL Bruno
HERMAN VAN DIST
DELANNOQY Cédric
BOLLE Gilles

LIGNIER SEBASTIEN
MARTIN Gérard
DUHEM Christian
MARGRIS A. & P.
DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine
DEFIVE STEPHANE
JONCKEERE STEPHANIE
FOURNIER Grégory
POTELLE CHOQUET
DAIX FREDERIC

BOHN HERVE

COUSIN JEAN-YVES
BORNEMAN GREGORY
DELEU Guy

BINET Didier

DE CESARE CH & CE
DOURNEL Bruno

ERRE
Marconne
BOUVIGNIES
Dunkerque
Lille
Dunkerque
Boulogne

Lille

Avion
SOMAIN
BERSEE
Dunkerque
Lille

Lille
Labeuvriere
ROQUETOIRE
Boulogne
Liévin
ST-OMER
Gennes lvergny
WATTEN
Dunkerque
AUBY

Lille
HORNAING
Dunkerque
Dunkerque
ROOST WARENDIN
PECQUENCOURT
Lille

WATTEN
HORNAING
Camblain - Chéatelain

18
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

712,16
1383,227
1914,45
806,550
1210,16
1375,06
1510,16
894,37

1 188,804
1203,91
1435,60
1563,73
1093,02
1219,5

1 386,304
1467,49
1474,56

1 834,794
831,99

1 020,018
1022,07
1173,2
1435,03
1531,75
1712,60
1904,88
413,8
926,58
1000,24
1125,57
1197,51
1628,96
1874,951

Douai
Saint-Pol
Douai
Dunkerque
Lille
Dunkerque
Boulogne
Lille
Béthune
Douai
Douai
Dunkerque
Lille

Lille
Béthune
Saint-Omer
Boulogne
Béthune
Saint-Omer
Saint-Pol
Saint-Omer
Dunkerque
Douai

Lille

Douai
Dunkerque
Dunkerque
Douai
Douai

Lille
Saint-Omer
Douai
Béthune



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

SCY DIDIER

FOUCART Christian
FORTIER Gabriel
POORTEMAN Eugéne
DUPUIS Eddy
WISSOCQUE Terry
CUVELLIER José
MOCKELYN Eric
BARGIACCHI YVES
VANDAELE PUCHELLE
DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick
MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre
CARPENTIERP & F
MEYER Stephanie
CAUDRELIER Laurent
WISSOCQUE Franck
FAY Francis
BOULOGNE Jean-Yves
LIBESSART Jacques
CARON PHILIPPE
LEPLUS Didier

PARSY Sébastien
DEWINTRE Christophe
DELANNOQY Hervé
BERNARD FRERES
VASSEUR Michel
QUERBES P&F

HOEDT ROGER
DUCORNET Pascal
DELMOTTE Daniel
BRICOUT STEPHANE
DEBLOCK Jean Pierre
DESMIDT ANTHONY
MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine
FOURNIER PATRICK

L'ENVOL
Lille

Burbure

Lille
Mazingarbe
HOULLE
ARQUES
ROQUETOIRE
FENAIN

Lille
ST-OMER
ST-OMER
Lille
HOULLE
WIZERNES
HOULLE
WATTEN
LUMBRES
Anvin

ST NICOLAS
Vermelles
Sailly - Labourse
WIZERNES
Gonnehem
GUESNAIN
ARQUES
Boulogne
Dunkerque
ZUTKERQUE
Lille
SOMAIN
Lille
Dunkerque
ZUTKERQUE
Dunkerque
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511,00
1040,12
1 083,552
1107,91
1109,721
1123,04
1128,39
1566,70
1820,52
565,27
667,93
715,44
795,48
939,09
997,80
1011,36
1262,86
1364,82
1 443,473
695,24
390,832
681,544
707,26
736,109
799,83
822,70
879,25
959,09
988,72
1004,6
1126,42
1150,18
1195,82
1211,80
1244,28

Calais

Lille
Béthune
Lille
Béthune
Saint-Omer
Saint-Omer
Saint-Omer
Douai

Lille
Saint-Omer
Saint-Omer
Lille
Saint-Omer
Saint-Omer
Saint-Omer
Saint-Omer
Saint-Omer
Saint-Pol
Arras
Béthune
Béthune
Saint-Omer
Béthune
Douai
Saint-Omer
Boulogne
Dunkerque
Saint-Omer
Lille

Douai

Lille
Dunkerque
Saint-Omer
Dunkerque



69
70
71
72
73
74

DOURNEL Steven
BRILLANT Guy

THIERRY Famille

BECART Gérard
MARCHAND Franck Olivier
BAYART Elie

Marest

Raismes

Haulchin

Haulchin

Lille

AIRE SUR LALYS
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1 448,325
103

245

302

4117
494,71

Saint-Pol
Avant-Hainau
Avant-Hainau
Avant-Hainau
Lille
Saint-Omer












75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

LELEU FRANCK

LEMAIRE James

VERITE SEBASTIEN
DEREGNAUCOURT P&F
TITREN Charly

DE SOUSA José

BOSSUS Laurent
DESCAMPS YVES
VANHAECKE HUBERT
RUCKBUSCH Stéphanie
PODZIADLY Freres
LEPRINCE Dominique
DHINNIN VERONIQUE
DEFRETIN YVES
BEDINIER P. & Fils
MATUSZEWSKI EDOUARD
AGACHE Thierry

CASSEL Nicolas
VANHAESEBROUCK David
BALLE MAROCCHINI JEREMY
BOUDART THIERRY
MANNA EVA

LECLERCQ Aurélien

HUDE ALEXANDRE
NEFNOUFI Abdelghan
DHELIN Jérome

GUINES

Sallaumines

ROOST WARENDIN
Boulogne

Dunkerque

Lille

Dunkerque

BEUVRY LA FORET
Dunkerque
WIZERNES

Loos en Gohelle
ZUTKERQUE
Dunkerque
RUMEGIES

Blangy sur Ternoise
PECQUENCOURT
Lille

Lille

Pont a Vendin
LALLAING

DOUAI
MARCHIENNES
Lille

L ECLAIR VITRY EN AR
Lille

Blingel
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537,00
695,833
732,57
737,05
732,57
737,05
748,45
765,42
777,58
834,69
843,421
883,66
887,39
919,33
920,543
950,43
977,68
981,62
996,71
998,80
1022,34
1059,65
1080,43
1083,22
1105,28
1129,422

Calais

Béthune

Douai

Boulogne

15 806,55
15 1210,16
15 1375,06
Douai

Dunkerque

Saint-Omer

Béthune

Saint-Omer

Dunkerque

Douai

Saint-Pol

Douai

Lille

Lille

Béthune

Douai

Douai

Douai

Lille

Arras

Lille

Saint-Pol

Dunkerque
Lille
Dunkerque



